MONOGRAPHS OF THE SOCIETY FOR RESEARCH IN CHILD DEVELOPMENT
Serial No. 253, Vol. 63, No. 1, 1998

CONTENTS

ABSTRACT

. INTRODUCTION

l. DESIGN, METHODS, AND DESCRIPTIVE OVERVIEW
IIl. TAXONOMIC VERSUS THEMATIC LANGUAGE

IV. CATEGORY GENERALIZATIONS
(INCLUDING GENERICS AND EXPLICIT QUANTIFIERS)

V. DOMAIN-SPECIFIC PROPERTIES
VI. GESTURES

VIl. FAMILIARITY EFFECTS

VIil. GENERAL DISCUSSION

APPENDIX:

SUPPLEMENTARY RATINGS OF PICT URE BOOKS
USED IN STUDIES 1 AND 3

REFERENCES
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

COMMENTARY

WORDS, MOMS, AND THINGS:
LANGUAGE AS A ROAD MAP TO REALITY
Frank C. Keil

CONTRIBUTORS

STATEMENT OF
EDITORIAL POLICY

18
35

77
92
104
115
121

136
140
148

149

158

159



