## **CONTENTS**

٧	ABSTRACT
1	I. INTRODUCTION
18	II. DESIGN, METHODS, AND DESCRIPTIVE OVERVIEW
35	III. TAXONOMIC VERSUS THEMATIC LANGUAGE
<i>7</i> 7	IV. CATEGORY GENERALIZATIONS (INCLUDING GENERICS AND EXPLICIT QUANTIFIERS)
92	V. DOMAIN-SPECIFIC PROPERTIES
104	VI. GESTURES
115	VII. FAMILIARITY EFFECTS
121	VIII. GENERAL DISCUSSION
136	APPENDIX: SUPPLEMENTARY RATINGS OF PICTURE BOOKS USED IN STUDIES 1 AND 3
140	REFERENCES
148	<b>ACKNOWLEDGMENTS</b>
	COMMENTARY
149	WORDS, MOMS, AND THINGS: LANGUAGE AS A ROAD MAP TO REALITY Frank C. Keil
158	CONTRIBUTORS
159	STATEMENT OF EDITORIAL POLICY